&
;ﬂ Please note, some equipme ot be
\ te, ay

available at all of our locations. Please check
UCF with your UCFSU Event Coordinator.

Video/Visual

Display Easel

Dry Erase Board

Laptop

Projector, Portable or Ceiling Mounted (Screen Included)
Projector, Pegasus Ballroom (Screen Included)
TV, Mounted in Board Room

TV, 46" - Portable, Includes Dell Micro PC
Wireless Clicker/Laser Pointer
Audio/Musical

Electric Keyboard

Grand Piano (Includes tuning)

Lectern, Floor Model

Lectern, Presidential Model

Microphone Stand

Microphone, Wired Handheld
Microphone, Wireless Handheld
Microphone, Wireless Lapel

Music Stand

Sound, House

Sound, Portable (Powered Speaker)
Production

Conference Cloth (Black only)

Dance Floor, 12'x12' (9 Panels)

Dance Floor, 16' x 16' (16 Panels)

Dance Floor, 20'x20' (25 Panels)

Lighting, Pegasus Ballroom Emblem
Lighting, Pegasus Ballroom LED
Projection Mapping, Pegasus Ballroom Emblem
Pipe & Drape (10' section)

Power Distribution (Staffing Required)*

*All Student Union ballrooms requiring more than 10
AMP's of power may require a Power Distribution Box.

Scissor Lift Use (Operator required)

Spotlight (Operator required)

Stage Lift (ADA accessible)

Stage, Pegasus Ballroom Performances
Stage Unit (6'x8', not for dance performances)

Table Skirting (Black for rectangle table only)

Telecommunications
Ethernet
Teleconference Polycom

Staffing
AV Tech, Student Staff (Per hour, 2 hour minimum required)

Student Union Equipment Rental

Revised 7/31/2024

Non-University

25
100
100
550

50
150

30

e A AR R o -

100
250
30
60

10
20
20

- e R - e <

75

10
90
160
250

100
100
25
125

e A = A - A I R o <
'

125
75

400
40

L R R R R o <
'

Pricing Upon Request
$ 70

$ 20

UCF Department

$ -
$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ 75
$ 250
$ :

$ 45
$ :

$ :

$ :

$ :

$ :

$ :

$ 30
$ :

$ 90
$ 160
$ 250
$ -

$ 50
$ 50
$ -

$ 75
$ 125
$ 50
$ _

$ 250
$ 20
$ -

Pricing Upon Request
$ 35

$ 20

Registered Student
Organization

$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 150
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 75
Staffing fees apply
Staffing fees apply
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -

Pricing Upon Request
$ R

$ 20

Prices shown for 24/25 Academic Year. Prices due to increase next fiscal year effective 7/1/2025.





