Cc	Please note, some equipment may not be available at all of our locations. Please check with your UCFSU Event Coordinator.		Student Union Equipment Rental Revised 7/31/2024					
available at all of			Non-University		UCF Department		gistered Student Organization	
Video/Visual								
Display Easel		\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
Dry Erase Board		\$	25	\$	-	\$	-	
Laptop		\$	100	\$	-	\$	-	
Projector, Portable or Ceiling Mounted (Screen Included)		\$	100	\$	-	\$	-	
Projector, Pegasus Ballroom (Screen Included)		\$	550	\$	-	\$	-	
TV, Mounted in Board Room		\$	50	\$	-	\$	-	
TV, 46" - Portable, Includes Dell Micro PC		\$	150	\$	-	\$	-	
Wireless Clicker/Laser Pointer		\$	30	\$	-	\$	-	
Audio/Musical								
Electric Keyboard		\$	100	\$	75	\$	-	
Grand Piano (Includes tuning)		\$	250	\$	250	\$	150	
Lectern, Floor Model		\$	30	\$	-	\$	-	
Lectern, Presidential Model		\$	60	\$	45	\$	-	
Microphone Stand		\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
Microphone, Wired Handheld		\$	10	\$	-	\$	-	
Microphone, Wireless Handheld		\$	20	\$	-	\$	-	
Microphone, Wireless Lapel		\$	20	\$	-	\$	-	
Music Stand		\$		\$	-	\$	-	
Sound, House		\$	-	\$	-	\$		
Sound, Portable (Powered Speaker)		\$	75	\$	30	\$		
Production Production	21.01)	*		Ψ	-	Ψ		
Conference Cloth (Black only)		\$	10	\$	-	\$	-	
Dance Floor, 12'x12' (9 Panels)		\$	90	\$	90	\$	-	
Dance Floor, 16' x 16' (16 Panels)		\$	160	\$	160	\$		
Dance Floor, 20'x20' (25 Panels)		\$	250	\$	250	\$	-	
Lighting, Pegasus Ballroom Emblem		\$		\$	-	\$		
Lighting, Pegasus Ballroom LED		\$	100	\$	50	\$		
Projection Mapping, Pegasus Ballroom Emblem		\$	100	\$	50	<u> </u>		
Pipe & Drape (10' section)		\$	25	\$	-	\$		
Power Distribution (Staffing Required)*		\$	125	\$	75	\$	75	
*All Student Union ballroom. AMP's of power may require	s requiring more than 10	_		,		•		
Scissor Lift Use (Operator required)		\$	125	\$	125	Sta	affing fees apply	
Spotlight (Operator required)		\$	75	\$	50	Sta	affing fees apply	
Stage Lift (ADA accessible)		\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
Stage, Pegasus Ballroom Performances		\$	400	\$	250	\$	-	
Stage Unit (6'x8', not for dance performances)		\$	40	\$	20	\$	-	
Table Skirting (Black for rectangle table only)		\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
Telecommunications								
Ethernet		Pricing Upon Request		Pricing Upon Request		Pricing Upon Request		
Teleconference Polycom		\$	70	\$	35	\$	-	
Staffing								
AV Tech, Student Staff (Per hou	r, 2 hour minimum required)	\$	20	\$	20	\$	20	